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Mon. [#moter| Biicher |Bestseller| CDs | Dias | Dvps [grom| BO | cand | Lese | Meen | spiete | el | summe | Fin | Onleihe | Gesame | eS| e || Qe | fitend
Jan. 2 7.495 45 161 0 1.363 92 1.931 0 0 10 159 409 11.667 0 1.730 13.397 13.397 11,92 290 0
Feb. 0 6.571 36 156 6 1.094 128 1.600 1 1 1 150 445 10.189 0 1.738 11.927 25.324 10,61 292 0
Mrz 0 4534 18 78 5 885 90 1.172 0 5 0 167 254 7.208 0 2.132 9.340 34.664 8,31 328 0
Apr 0 1.622 9 26 0 243 7 446 3 0 0 27 94 2.477 0 2.176 4.653 39.317 414 331 0
Mai 0 5.258 37 72 1 607 60 1.225 2 3 0 117 212 7.594 115 2125 9.834 49.151 8,75 315 41
Jun 2 4776 29 68 0 612 51 1.173 2 3 0 73 284 7.073 43 2.078 9.194 58.345 8,18 318 34
Jul 2 6.548 42 87 4 714 69 1.434 1 2 0 148 237 90.288 26 2.146 11.460 69.805 10,20 338 33
Aug 0 5.897 30 87 0 673 71 1.282 2 2 0 112 277 8.433 35 2.123 10.591 80.396 9,42 331 21
Sep 2 6.000 47 101 1 741 66 1.341 0 2 0 131 318 8.750 14 1.798 10.562 90.958 9,40 301 17
Okt 0 8.142 47 138 4 1.193 127 1.935 1 4 0 189 521 12.301 17 1.961 14.279 | 105.237 | 12,70 301, 20
Nov 2 783 0 12 3 63 9 141 0 1 0 11 45 1.070 12 1.823 2.905 108.142 2,58 309 19
Dez 2 1.689 0 17 5 186 5 259 0 1 0 18 74 2.256 15 1.982 4.253 112.395 3,78 306 12

z 12 59.315 340 1,003 29 8.374 775 13.939 12 24 11 1.302 3.170 88.306 277 23.812 112.395 100,00 604* 197
% 0,01 52,77 0,30 0,89 0,03 7,45 0,69 12,40 0,01 0,02 0,01 1,16 2,82 78,57 0,25 21,19 178,57 ;Bitze?iz?dmatrs:Ta?fegg;ggl\iz:der

Blichereizentrale Niedersachen
ermittelt, damit es nicht zu mehrfach
Zahlungen der monatlich erfassten
Online-Nutzer kommt.




